

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-4472 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Agenda Item Status: Noted and Filed File created: 10/27/2015 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 12/8/2015 Final action: 12/8/2015

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Emilio Gonzalez, Director and CEO of the Miami-Dade Aviation Department, to brief the Commission

on the state of Miami International Airport (MIA), followed by a proclamation in appreciation of the Miami-Dade Aviation Department's successful efforts to attract new carriers with new routes to MIA,

resulting in record passenger growth.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/8/2015	1	City Commission		

Emilio Gonzalez, Director and CEO of the Miami-Dade Aviation Department, to brief the Commission on the state of Miami International Airport (MIA), followed by a proclamation in appreciation of the Miami-Dade Aviation Department's successful efforts to attract new carriers with new routes to MIA, resulting in record passenger growth.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]